;| GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR MEN, SRIKAKULAM

EVENT ORGANIZED REPORT

(2021-2022)

Name of Department

BOTANY

Name of Event Organized

LINKAGE ACTIVITY WITH
NAIRA, SRIKAKULAM

Title of the Event

FIELD TRIP TO NAIRA, SRIKAKULAM
ON LINKAGE ACTIVITY.

Date of Event Organized

22-09-2021

Name of the coordinator of the Event

Dr P. RAMARAO

No. of Participants (Student +Staff)

Students-90, Staff-4

Name of the Expert with designation

Dr P. Ramarao, HOD, Dept of Botany

Contact number & Address of the
Expert

9676909236, GDC FOR MEN, SRIKAKULAM

Objective of the Event

To visit the Mushroom cultivation Unit,
Vermicompost unit, Organic forming etc.

Description of the event

All the students have known the
sterilization of compost, Spawn
production, Bagging, Types of edible
mushrooms, uses of vermicompost,
Organic farming etc.

Outcome of the Event

All the students have known the
Sterilization, Spawning, Bagging
Techniques, Applications of Vermicompost,
Organic farming etc.




GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR MEN, SRIKAKULAM
EVENT PHOTO GALLERY
(2021-2022)

T

4 CERARTMENTIOR: (i |
i A B@'TA Y




GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR MEN, SRIKAKULAM
EVENT PHOTO GALLERY

(2021-2022)
AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE NAIRA ((siy);
©B50,665 52818 Soe NN
SRIKAKULAM

VERMI COMPOST UNIT AT NAIRA, SRIKAKULAM



GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE(M), SRIKAKULAM

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT / COMMITTEE:- Depl ¢ BOtemy
" NAME OF THE EVENT :Bofomica) Touv o NAIRR - DATE:
S.NO

S.NO SIGNATURE
3 A “Totivent
4 5 Sndhyo
5  T.umass?
& <. Thaw
7 T meded
& ¥ Gagayy-
9 YL khan
10 v TV €@na Kumade
11 3 jani kumay
12 Ch lawm pit
13 Uedla}o!um&#k
14 %-TWM'
15 f M LJ"LRV I’
16 . ‘T’ega,
17 p.axiice
18 yglodn .
19 < e
Fo"h On 1< G,
20 . Pi?mﬁsmeﬁ:ﬁ
21 B ’ SUN'HAD\\
22 P G{\‘ﬁ
23 G'IM Saveora
24 DO. tmrr‘-mm.a.
25 k2o
26 K. {jesncbu
27 D. JThaun
28 bc_\im\w—\'i
29 GI"R‘I""ﬁrana
30 K avenmd

K|
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

a9

50
51
52
53
54
55

- 56

57
58

59

P- Bloals

SIGNATURE S.NO

G- P

B"\w’\&a\lf
R Andho
3 Otleep Kuuean |
Jeo D!‘P? feo

R- Pavelika.

A ~Athido
OLWMMW;—
V- D::H-ch_‘;xum’

K» ChiranoelWvi

. Herds)
k(o
B. shaveni

M. @M’
A Gl

& o ous
k. pasons
R Toxo Kkesuooo -
(%’_&\-\.V‘//\f\

Y- Gad i
(e Unainom 0

“A'- G‘“"‘M'
G'cﬂ‘.ﬁpadanm
K. Lyivi laedoy
V- -Sivon
D 'TLLMM‘
$» Hovicka
M- Soi Ktamed? ,

61

75

77
78
79
80

81

82

85
86
87

89

22-9-202}
SIGNATURE

é' . u.{ o “ -f’

L. Jas;

N &gt aRAAO
F
fc - Chno(m“ka,

B Rd:j edvoar |
CH. Chandini
~Thara
B . Moun\\ca
Al??r'cfc r.))ﬁua\
<. Kivow,___

A PfiHo
B prased
e

P.Kow! boson. .

U‘Ldl—dox
B C{/mkamdkﬁ(

NY,Reu
€] - veusio. .




GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR MEN, SRIKAKULAM
EVENT FEEDBACK REPORT
(2021-2022)

Name of the event | LINKAGE ACTIVITY AT NAIRA, SRIKAKULAM
Department Botany

Date 22-09-2021

Name of student | K. GANGAYYA

Class Il CBZ

Mobile no. 7843712097

1. Did the event fulfil it’s objectives?

v" Yes/ No

2. How useful was the event for you? (0 being Not useful and 5 Most useful)

0 1 2 3 4 v 5

3. Rate the overall success of the event (0 being Not useful and 5 Most useful)

0 1 2 3 4 v 5

4. List the key takeaway points from the events:
We have learnt so many things about the Cultivation of

Mushrooms, composting, Spawning, Bagging, Vermi compost, Vermi
wash, Organic farming, Greenhouse, Shade nets etc.

9. Suggestions if any:
Botanical tours should be conducted for every semester. It helps us to
enlighten our knowledge.

.G

SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT
(K. GANGAYYA)



GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR MEN, SRIKAKULAM
EVENT FEEDBACK REPORT
(2021-2022)

Name of the event | LINKAGE ACTIVITY AT NAIRA, SRIKAKULAM
Department Botany

Date 22-09-2021

Name of student | A. PUJITHA

Class Il CBMB

Mobile no. 9945237845

1. Did the event fulfil it’s objectives?

v" Yes/ No

2. How useful was the event for you? (0 being Not useful and 5 Most useful)

0 1 2 3 4 v 5

3. Rate the overall success of the event (0 being Not useful and 5 Most useful)

0 1 2 3 4 v 5

4. List the key takeaway points from the events:
We have learnt so many things about the Cultivation of

Mushrooms, composting, Spawning, Bagging, Vermi compost, Vermi
wash, Organic farming, Greenhouse, Shade nets etc.

9. Suggestions if any:
Botanical tours should be conducted for every semester. It helps us to

enlighten our knowledge.

(A Pptha

SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT
(A. PUJITHA)



