

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR MEN, SRIKAKULAM EVENT ORGANIZED REPORT



(2021-2022)

Name of Department	BOTANY
Name of Event Organized	LINKAGE ACTIVITY WITH NAIRA, SRIKAKULAM
Title of the Event	FIELD TRIP TO NAIRA, SRIKAKULAM ON LINKAGE ACTIVITY.
Date of Event Organized	22-09-2021
Name of the coordinator of the Event	Dr P. RAMARAO
No. of Participants (Student +Staff)	Students-90, Staff-4
Name of the Expert with designation	Dr P. Ramarao, HOD, Dept of Botany
Contact number & Address of the Expert	9676909236, GDC FOR MEN, SRIKAKULAM
Objective of the Event	To visit the Mushroom cultivation Unit, Vermicompost unit, Organic forming etc.
Description of the event	All the students have known the sterilization of compost, Spawn production, Bagging, Types of edible mushrooms, uses of vermicompost, Organic farming etc.
Outcome of the Event	All the students have known the Sterilization, Spawning, Bagging Techniques, Applications of Vermicompost, Organic farming etc.



GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR MEN, SRIKAKULAM EVENT PHOTO GALLERY



(2021-2022)







GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR MEN, SRIKAKULAM EVENT PHOTO GALLERY



(2021-2022)



ACHARYA N. G. RANGA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY









TISSUE CULTURE LAB AT NAIRA, SRIKAKULAM



VERMI COMPOST UNIT AT NAIRA, SRIKAKULAM

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE(M), SRIKAKULAM

NAME OF THE EVENT: Botanical Tour to NAIRA DATE: 22-9-2021

S.NO	SIGNATURE	S.NO	SIGNATURE	S.NO	SIGNATURE
3.11		31	Gr. Pavani	61	G. Byula Rani
2	Chi Ramakrishmu		B. Hundavi	62	B. twasi
3	A. Toliveni	33	D. Anusha	63	N SHASKARARAO
4	5. Sandhya	34	A. Dileep Kuncor	、64	The
5	T. umasou	35	10. Diplica	65	k-clandnika
6	S- Thansi	36	R. Ravalika.	66	M. Kadyano
7	Timoheth	37	A-Akhila	67	T. Ven Katesh
8	k. Georgay ya.	38	ch. Balalerkhum	68	Cayathri
9	Y. Sai Kiran	39	V. Dilleswari	69	Chandini
10	A. meenakumaa	40	k. chiranieevi	70	Dhemalexini
11	B. Mani Kumari	41	k. Harvet	71	B. manasa
12	Ch. Laxmi priya	42	k. Paur	72	K. Rajeswari
13	B. Veenanuman	43	B. snovani	73	CH. Chandini
14	K. Tyewari	44	M. Bhanani	74	1. Thansi
15	S. Madhavi	45	A timber	75	B. Mounilea
16	G. Tefa	46	8. Bhosgam	76	L. Biolersha
17	D. Haxilka	47	K. Roshini	77	s. Kiron
18	Vishanky.	48	k. Pavani	78	A. prýtha
19	S. poniyanka	49	R. Tava Keswood	7 9	G. Rane prosad
20	tr. punyauathi	50	R suresh	80	1. Gra
21	B'sunitha	51 52	J. Sai Kiran	81	P. Ravi kuman.
22	p. Giri	52 52	C. Charom	82	J-Newcen Kermane
23	Granch Savara	53 EA	A. Gaupath.	83	O Seaya
24	b. Cantamma	54 EE	Gi sa paisanna	84	B. Chuleradhar
25	K. Rojeshooni	55 56	K. Ipiri habu	85	Mr. Seci
26	•	57	V · Sivani	86	Eq. vanifa.
27	D. Thann'	5 8	D. Thomas S. Havika	87	D. Thousi
28	schinnayi	5 9	M. Sai Kemast,	88	ch dimpania
29	Gr. Khogyassî K. Pavomi	60	P. Bhoralls	89	k. Mikitha
30	K favori	00	L, ISMOSIONIS	90	Denthe



GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR MEN, SRIKAKULAM EVENT FEEDBACK REPORT



(2021-2022)

Name of the event	LINKAGE ACTIVITY AT NAIRA, SRIKAKULAM
Department	Botany
Date	22-09-2021
Name of student	K. GANGAYYA
Class	II CBZ
Mobile no.	7843712097

 Did the event 	fulfil it's ol	ojectives?
-----------------------------------	----------------	------------

√ Yes/ No

2. How useful was the event for you? (0 being Not useful and 5 Most useful)

0	1	2	3	4	√ 5

3. Rate the overall success of the event (0 being Not useful and 5 Most useful)

	0	1	2	3	4	√ 5
L						

4. List the key takeaway points from the events:

We have learnt so many things about the Cultivation of Mushrooms, composting, Spawning, Bagging, Vermi compost, Vermi wash, Organic farming, Greenhouse, Shade nets etc.

9. Suggestions if any:

Botanical tours should be conducted for every semester. It helps us to enlighten our knowledge.

SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT
(K. GANGAYYA)



GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR MEN, SRIKAKULAM <u>EVENT FEEDBACK REPORT</u>



(2021-2022)

Name of the event	LINKAGE ACTIVITY AT NAIRA, SRIKAKULAM
Department	Botany
Date	22-09-2021
Name of student	A. PUJITHA
Class	II CBMB
Mobile no.	9945237845

1. Did the event	fulfil it's	objectives?
------------------	-------------	-------------

√ Yes/ No

2. How useful was the event for you? (0 being Not useful and 5 Most useful)

0	1	2	3	4	√ 5

3. Rate the overall success of the event (0 being Not useful and 5 Most useful)

	1	I	I	1	Г
0	1	2	3	4	√ 5

4. List the key takeaway points from the events:

We have learnt so many things about the Cultivation of Mushrooms, composting, Spawning, Bagging, Vermi compost, Vermi wash, Organic farming, Greenhouse, Shade nets etc.

9. Suggestions if any:

Botanical tours should be conducted for every semester. It helps us to enlighten our knowledge.

SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT (A. PUJITHA)

A. Partha